
Event 107

23 MAR 2024 - 12:32

Women's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank
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Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 PARRATTO Jessica

SCHNELL Delaney

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  3 46.80 3 2.407.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60  3 92.40 3 5.407.0 6.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  1 157.20 3 3.607.5 6.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.96  1 230.16 1  7.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 75.84  1 306.00 1  7.0 8.0

2 MILLER Kate

McKAY Caeli

CAN 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  2 47.40 2 1.807.0 8.0

101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  2 94.80 2 3.007.5 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.32  2 159.12 2 1.686.0 5.5

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.44  4 214.56 3 15.603.0 3.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.16  2 282.72 2 23.286.5 5.5

3 BAILO Kseniia

LYSKUN Sofiia

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  1 49.20 1  8.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 48.60  1 97.80 1  8.0 8.5

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.00  3 160.80 1  6.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.36  2 224.16 2 6.005.5 5.0

107B 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.20  5 276.36 3 29.646.5 6.0

4 WASSEN Christina

WASSEN Elena

GER 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  5 45.00 5 4.208.0 8.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  5 88.80 5 9.007.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.40  4 151.20 4 9.606.0 6.0

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 59.40  3 210.60 4 19.567.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 58.56  3 269.16 4 36.846.0 5.5

5 CARVAJAL Ana

ANTOLINO Valeria

ESP 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  4 45.60 4 3.607.5 6.5

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  4 90.00 4 7.807.0 7.5

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50  5 148.50 5 12.306.0 6.0

205B 2.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.81  5 203.31 5 26.854.5 5.0

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.80  4 256.11 5 49.894.5 3.5

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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